
From: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Wednesday, November 28, 2012 6:32 PM 
To: brice gordon 
Cc: Rich Kahn; Daphne Wallace; 
Subject: Re: Existing Metal Shed 

Yes 

On Wednesday, November 28, 2012, brice gordon wrot=: 

; Carlos Rod 

Jeffrey 
attached drawing of =hed submitted by LSJ, which shows 1 rollup door matching same size opening=as new 

structure, plus one double man door on the eastern of existing stru=ture 
below is Bucksteels pricing. 

 Forwarded message 
F=om: Heidi Hadden «= href="javascript:_e({}, icvmli, iheidi.hadden®bucksteel.com=#39;);" 

target="_blank" 
Date: Wed, Nov 28, 2012 at 9:09 AM 
Subject: RE: Existin Metal Shed 
T=: brice ordon < <javascript: e({}, 'cvmr, ;> > 

m <javascript:_e({}, 'cvmr, );» 

Brice, 

The materials to enclose the shed including t=e girts, sheeting, screws, trim, 3070 walk door and 12' W x 14' H 
roll=up door is $ 9,642.00 plus about 3-4 days to install at the current rate f=r the erectors. $1800.00 per day plus room 
and board. 

<=p> 

Let me know if you wan= to proceed. 

<=p> 

Best Regards, 

<=p> 

Heidi Hadden 
Financial Controller 
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Toll Free Tel: X-100<=a 

<http://www.bucksteel.comh 

<=p> 

CONNECT WITH US: <http://www.facebook.com/pa=es/Buck-Steel/233941456647203> =A0 
<http://www.linkedin.com/company/buck-steel> <http://twitter.comfit=/buck_steelh 

<=p> 

From: brice go=don [mailto 
Sent: Tuesday, November 20, 2012 1:15 PM 
To: Heidi Hadden<=r>Subject: Existing Metal Shed 

<=iv> 

<javascript:_e({), icvmli, 

good afternoon 

</=> 

attached are photos and a basic dra=ing of existing structure we wish to recover to match new shed</=> 

1 rollup door and 1 double man door 

please review and contact me =ith any questions or concerns 

regards 

< = > 

=p class="MsoNormal">Brice Gordon</=> 

USVI 

Phon=: > < = > 
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New Mexico 

Phone: > 

<=div> 

Brit= Gordon 

USVI 

Phone:

New Mexico 

Phone: 

The information contained in this communication is 
confi=ential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside inform=tion, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
Jeffrey Epstein 
Unau=horized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part th=reof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received t=is 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or=by e-mail to je=vacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> , and 
destroy this communication and all copies t=ereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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